«Our heart beats for the little ones»
PREGNANCY & BREASTFEEDING
clinitherm® pasteur
Pasteurization of breast milk
– safe and reliable
The clinitherm® pasteur is a dry warming device used
for pasteurizing breast milk.
Pasteurization
The pasteurization parameters in the clinitherm® pasteur
are set at the manufacturer. Breast milk is pasteurized at
a temperature of +63°C for 30 minutes. A reference milk
bottle measures the temperature.
Safety
• Dry warming
• Visual and acoustic signal after the pasteurization process
• Clear and unambiguous visualization due to clear insu-
   lation cover
• Documentation software (optional)
Benefits:
• Germ free pasteurization due to dry warming
• Threefold safety due to software-based, electronic and
   mechanical overtemperature protection
• Permanent temperature control
• Menu-controlled user guidance
• Full automatic processingv
• No use of disposables – saves costs
• Can also be used as a baby bottle warmer
• Available for 6 and 10 bottles
Ordering Information
Product Description Ord.-No.
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 80mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410084
clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 80mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410084-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 120mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410092
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 120mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410092-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 80mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410086
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 80mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410086-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 120mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410094
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 120mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410094-56
Passive cooling block / Equipment
Passive cooling block, for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 80mm BK21410138
Passive cooling block for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 120mm BK21410139
Passive cooling block for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 56mm depth 120mm BK21410140
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 80mm BK21410141
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 120mm BK21410142
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 56mm depth 120mm BK21410143
Thermostat brush for cleaning BK21510040
Software clinitherm® pasteur BK21410075
Reference probe for clinitherm® BK21410125
Clinitherm® Baby/Pasteur accessory set (1x thermostat brush, 1x PU Dry-Pads Clinitherm®, 1x Pads gripper) BK21510042
PREGNANCY & BREASTFEEDING
Our internal quality policy obliges us to Continuous
development and product improvement. We reserve
the right to change products or their features without
prior notice.
© MED CARE VISIONS
MED CARE VISIONS® GmbH
Franz-Lehner-Straße 3
85716 Unterschleißheim
T. +49 (0)89 / 2000 433 -   0
F. +49 (0)89 / 2000 433 - 99
Reference bottle Sensor